 Product Information
Page 1 of 2 ™® Trademark of The Dow Chemical Company ("Dow") or an affiliated company of Dow Form No. 609-00438-0406
 FILMTEC™ Membranes
FILMTEC Small Commercial Elements
Features
FILMTEC™ reverse osmosis (RO) elements offer the highest quality water for small
commercial systems purifying less than one gallon per minute (0.2 m3/d) of RO water.
•

B B
D DIAC DIA
Feed
Tape Outer Wrap
End Cap ProductBrine
FilmTec sells coupler part number
89055 for use in multiple element
housings. Each coupler includes
two 2-210 EPR o-rings, FilmTec
part number 89255. Note: couplers
for 0.68 inch (17 mm) permeate tubes
are not sold by FilmTec.
Figure 1
 Maximum Feed Flow Rate Dimensions – Inches (mm)
Product  gpm (m3/h) A B C D
TW30-20261 5 (1.1) 26.0 (660) 1.18 (30) 0.68 (17) 1.8 (46)
TW30-2514 6 (1.4) 14.0 (356) 1.19 (30) 0.75 (19) 2.4 (61)
TW30-2521 6 (1.4) 21.0 (533) 1.19 (30) 0.75 (19) 2.4 (61)
XLE-2521 6 (1.4) 21.0 (533) 1.19 (30) 0.75 (19) 2.4 (61)
TW30-4014 14 (3.2) 14.0 (356) 1.05 (27) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
TW30-4021 14 (3.2) 21.0 (533) 1.05 (27) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
XLE-4021 14 (3.2) 21.0 (533) 1.05 (27) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
1. TW30-2026 has double o-rings on each end of the permeate tube.  Couplers for 0.68 inch (17 mm) permeate tubes are not sold by FilmTec. 1 inch = 25.4 mm
2. Refer to FilmTec Design Guidelines for multiple-element systems.
3. TW30-2026 elements fit nominal 2.0 inch pressure vessels.  TW30-2514, TW30-2521 and XLE-2521 elements fit nominal 2.5 inch I.D. pressure vessels.  TW30-4014,
TW30-4021, and XLE-4021 elements fit nominal 4 inch I.D. pressure vessels.